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AX103729, FiberExpress Ultra Pre-Terminated Cassette,  
LC-Duplex - MPO (m), OM3, front view

AX103837, FiberExpress Ultra Pre-Terminated Cassette,  
LC-Duplex - MPO (m), Single-mode, front view

AX103729, FiberExpress Ultra Pre-Terminated Cassette,  
LC-Duplex - MPO (m), OM3, back view

FiberExpress Ultra System (continued)
Pre-Terminated Cassettes

FiberExpress Ultra System

Pre-Terminated Cassettes

 LC Duplex - MPO (m), 6 fibers  AX103622 AX103676 AX103694 AX103802
 LC Duplex with shutter - MPO (m), 6 fibers  AX103623 AX103677 AX103695 AX103803
 LC Duplex - MPO (m), 12 fibers  AX103641 AX103683 AX103713 AX103821
 LC Duplex with shutter - MPO (m), 12 fibers  AX103642 AX103684 AX103714 AX103822
 LC Duplex - MPO (m), 24 fibers  AX103657 AX103687 AX103729 AX103837
 SC Duplex - MPO (m), 6 fibers  AX103620 AX103674 AX103692 AX103800
 SC Duplex with shutter - MPO (m), 6 fibers  AX103621 AX103675 AX103693 AX103801
 SC Duplex - MPO (m), 12 fibers  AX103639 AX103681 AX103711 AX103819
 ST - MPO (m), 6 fibers  AX103619 AX103673 AX103691 AX103799

 ST - MPO (m), 12 fibers  AX103638 AX103680 AX103710 AX103818

FiberExpress Ultra System

Pre-Terminated Cassettes

 LC Duplex - MPO (m), 12 fibers AX103767
 LC Duplex - MPO (m), 24 fibers AX103783

FiberExpress Ultra  
Pre-Terminated Cassettes

FiberExpress Ultra Cassettes come fully loaded 
with connector Bezels and pre-terminated 
with MPO male connector(s) at the rear of the 
Cassette. In combination with the Bezels and the 

1-inch pull-out feature, the Cassette provides 
easy connection access. Cassettes can also be 
easily inserted or removed from the Patch  
Panels for enhanced maintenance capabilities.  
The Cassette’s rear assembly and cover is  
available separately to provide additional 
installation capability.

Description
Belden Part Number

Multimode, 
OM1, 62.5 µm

Multimode, 
OM2, 50 µm

Multimode, 
OM3, 50 µm

Single-mode,  
OS2

Description
Belden Part Number

Multimode, OM4 (Low Loss), 50 µm

 LC Duplex Beige Black Aqua Blue Green

 SC Simplex Beige Black Aqua Blue Green

 SC Duplex Beige Black Aqua Blue Green

 ST Metal Metal Metal Metal –

 MPO Black Black Black Black Black

Color of Adapters Multimode, 
OM1, 62.5 µm

Multimode, 
OM2, 50 µm

Multimode, 
OM3-OM4, 50 µm

Single-mode,  
OS2

Single-mode,  
OS2 - APC
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